

1H FY23 Results Briefing - Webcast Recording

Perth, Australia – 21 February 2023: Mader Group Limited (ASX:MAD) advises that a webcast recording of its 1H FY23 Results Briefing is now available for viewing.

Mader presented its financial results for the half year ended 31 December 2022 via an investor briefing at 8:30am AWST (11:30am AEDT) on 21 February 2023.

Investor briefing webcast details are as below:

Webcast access link https://ccmediaframe.com/?id=W9FqowGW

The results were presented by Executive Director and Chief Executive Officer, Justin Nuich, and Chief Financial Officer, Paul Hegarty.

- end -

About Mader Group Limited

Mader Group Limited (ASX:MAD) is a global leader in the provision of specialist technical services across multiple industries. Today, the Company's well-established labour market platform allows it to connect a global network of over 350 customers to a skilled in-house workforce of approximately 2,500+ personnel on flexible, fit for purpose, and cost-effective terms. Mader was named Large Business of the Year at the 2022 RISE Business Awards, 2022 Employer of Choice by the Australian Business Awards and received an excellence award for Workplace Flexibility at the 2022 Australian HR Awards.

Chief Executive Officer
Justin Nuich
justin.nuich@madergroup.com.au

Chief Financial Officer
Paul Hegarty
paul.hegarty@madergroup.com.au

Investor Relations & Media Natasha Marti natasha.marti@madergroup.com.au

Approved for release by the Company Secretary of Mader Group Limited.

2 George Wiencke Drive Perth Airport WA 6105 T: +61 (08) 9353 3393 madergroup.com.au

MADER GROUP LIMITED ABN: 51 159 340 397 ASX: MAD

